REG60/70 Braunschweig - Hannover - Lohne - Rheine | Bielefeld

Zug RE60 S1 REG60 RE70 S1 RE70 REG60 S1 REG60 RE70
82550 eLu)  95786( 82555 ) 95838| 82551 | LAl 95788 95790
Sonntag 28.07.2024 X X X X X X X X X
Braunschweig Hbf 20:20 20:20 21:20 24:20 22:20 22:20 23:20
Vechelde 20:29 20:29|  21:29 2129 22:29 22:29|  23:29
20:30 20:301  21:30 21301  22:30 22:30]  23:30
Peine 20:37 20:37|  21:36 21:36| 22:36 22:36| 23:37
20:38 20:381  21:38 21381 22:38 22:38] 23:38
Véhrum 20:41 20:44|  21:41 24144 22:41 22:44  23:41
20:42 2042 21:42 2142 2242 22:42| 2342
Hamelerwald 20:45 20:45|  21:45 21:45|  22:45 22:45|  23:46
20:46 20:461  21:46 2148  22:46 22:48|  23:47
Lehrte 20:54 20:54|  21:54 21:54|  22:54 22:54|  23:54
20:55 20:55| 21:55 24:55| 22:55 22:55| 23:55
Hannover Hbf 21:05 21:05|  22:05 22:05|  23:05 23:05|  00:04
21:09 21:28| 2409 22:09 22:28| 22:09| 23:09 23:28| 223:09] 00:09
Wunstorf 21:21 21:47] 2421 22:21 2247  22:21| 2321 2347 23:21] 00:21
N 21:48| 21:22 N 22:48| 22:22 N 23:48| 23:22] 00:22
Haste 21:52 2127 22:52 22:27 23:52 23271  00:27
21:58| 21:28 22:58| 22:28 23:58| 23:28| 00:28
. . 22:02 23:02 00:02
Lindhorst (Schaumb-Lippe) 52.03 J{ 5303 J{ 00-03 J{ l
Stadthagen 22:07| 21:36 23:07| 22:36 00:07| 23:38] 00:36
g 22:07| 21:37 23:07| 22:37 00:07| 23:37| 00:37
. 22:11 | 23:11 } 00:11 } |
Kirchhorsten 2211 | 2311 | 0011 | |
Biickebur 22:16| 2144 23:16| 2244 00:16] 23:44| 00:44
9 22:16| 2145 23:16| 2245 00:16| 23:45| 00:45
. 22:23| 2451 23:23| 22:51 00:23] 23:51] 00:51
Minden (Westf) N[ 2152 23:02 N[ 2352
. 21:56 23:06 23:56
Porta Westfalica 21:57 23:07 23:57
5:30|Zugausfall

S-Bahn Hannover

N |Umstieg




REG60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld - Lohne - Hannover - Braunschweig

Zug[ RE60] RE70 RE7O RE60 RE60 RE70] RE70 RE70mT7O
05771| 95837| 95837 LEUE| 82553 95789 LN 82556| 95793 95839 95769
Montag, 22.07.2024 X
Sonntag 28.07.2024 X X X X X X X X X
. 21:03 22:02 23:03
PortaWestfalica 21:04 22:03 23:04
. 21:07 22:07|\ 23:07|w
Minden(Westf) 03:02 21:08] 21:35 22:08| 22:35 22:08]  23:35
Biickeburg 03:08 2114 21:41 22:43|  22:41 2314  23:41
03:09 2145 21:41 2244 22:41 23:15]  23:41
. 03:13 } 21:45 } 22:45 } 23:45
Kirchhorsten 03:14 } 21:45 } 22:45 } 23:45
Stadthagen 03:19 2121 21:49 2021 22:49 2321 23:49
03:20 2122 21:50 22:22]  22:50 23:22]  23:50
. . 03:25 } 21:54 } 22:54 } 23:54
Lindhorst(Schaumb-Lippe) 03:26 } 21:54 } 22:54 } 23:54
Haste 03:30 2120 21:59 2020 2259 2320 23:59
03:31 21:31]  22:00 22:30]  23:00 23:31]  00:00
Wunstorf 03:35 21:35]  22:05 2234 23:05 23:35]  00:05
03:36| 21:36] 2+:38] 22:09] 22:35] 22:35] 23:.09] 23:36 23:36]  00:09
Hannover Hbf 03:58]  21:50] 2150 22:30] 22:50]  22:50]  23:30]  23:50|w 23:50]  00:30
04:55| 21:55] 2155 N[ 2255 22:55 > 00:14 N[ 01:14
Lehrte 05:05| 22:05| 22:05 23:05| 23:05 00:23 01:23
05:06| 22:06] 22:06 23:06| 23:06 00:24 01:24
Hamelerwald 05:12| 22:12| 22:12 23:12| 2342 00:30 01:30
05:13| 22:13] 22:13 23:113| 2313 00:31 01:31
Vahrum 05:17| 22:17| 22:17 23:17| 2347 00:34 01:34
05:18| 22:18] 22:18 23:18|  23:18 00:35 01:35
Peine 05:21| 22:21| 2221 23:22| 2322 00:38 01:38
05:23| 22:23] 22:23 23:23| 2323 00:40 01:40
Vechelde 05:30| 22:30| 22:20 23:30] 23:30 00:47 01:48
05:30| 22:31] 22:31 23:30| 23:30 00:48 01:49
Braunschweig Hbf 05:40 22:40 22240 23:40 23:40 00:59 01:59
5:30|Zugausfall
3:02|frlhere Fahrplanzeiten

S-Bahn Hannover

—

Umstieg




	2024_07_22 - 2024_07_28 Fpl RE6070 20730.pdf
	Braunschweig - RheineBielefeld

	2024_07_22 - 2024_07_28 Fpl RE6070 20730.pdf_II.pdf
	RheineBielefeld - Braunschweig


